FabLink®-MD25.4.RR
Fruits and Vegetables
Palletizing / Depalletizing, Sterilization Conveyance
Automotive
Battery Filling
Tire Manufacturing
Dip Tank
Packaging

mm / inch
Do
mm / inch
B
mm / inch
A
mm / inch
Square
Bore (Q)
mm / inch
Round Bore
(R)
mm / inch
PRODUCT CODE
Square Type (Q) Round Type (R)
Z8 52,0 / 2.05 67,0 / 2.64 6 / 0.24 30 / 1.18 25 / 1 25 / 1 FL-MD-TR-254SQ25Z8 FL-MD-TR-254SRZ8
Z10 69,0 / 2.72 84,0 / 3.31 6 / 0.24 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 FL-MD-TR-254SQZ10 FL-MD-TR-254SRZ10
Z12 85,8 / 3.38 100,8 / 3.97 6 / 0.24 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 FL-MD-TR-254SQZ12 FL-MD-TR-254SRZ12
Z15 110,8 / 4.36 125,8 / 4.95 6 / 0.24 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 FL-MD-TR-254SQZ15 FL-MD-TR-254SRZ15
Z16 119,1 / 4.69 134,1 / 5.28 6 / 0.24 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 FL-MD-TR-254SQZ16 FL-MD-TR-254SRZ16
Z18 135,6 / 5.34 150,6 / 5.93 6 / 0.24 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 FL-MD-TR-254SQZ18 FL-MD-TR-254SRZ18
Z20 150,7 / 5.93 167,3 / 6.59 6 / 0.24 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 FL-MD-TR-254SQZ20 FL-MD-TR-254SRZ20
 Other sprockets and hub sizes are manufactured upon request
 PA (Polyamide) and PP (Polypropylene) sprockets are available upon request
 Machined split sprockets are available for each size
 Clamp Machines Split Sprocket Moulded Sprocket Machines Sprocket
CLEAT AND SIDEWALLS
Product code Cleat Height (mm
/ inch)
Cleat Width
(mm / inch) Product code Sidewall Height
(mm / inch)
FL-MD-254T25 25 / 1 200 / 7.87 FL-MD-254SW25 25 / 1
FL-MD-254T50 50 / 2 200 / 7.87 FL-MD-254SW50 50 / 2
FL-MD-254T75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 FL-MD-254SW75 75 / 3
FL-MD-254T100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 FL-MD-254SW100 100 / 4
FL-MD-254TC50 50 / 2 200 / 7.87 - -
FL-MD-254TCH50 50 / 2 200 / 7.87 - -
FL-MD-254TNC75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 - -
FL-MD-254TNC100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
POSSIBLE SIDEWALL FREE ZONE X Y  POSSIBLE CLEAT FREE ZONE Z
mm inch mm inch  mm inch
Standard, no module cutting 33,5 1.32 14,9 0.59  Standard, no module cutting 33,5 1.32
Non-Standard 41,9 1.65 23,3 0.92  Standard, no module cutting 50,0 1.97